
Product Change No�fica�on 

TE Connec�vity 
Product Change No�fica�on: PCN-22-144839 PCN Date: 07-JUL-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connec�vity Product. In case of any further ques�ons about this change(s), please contact your TE
Connec�vity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specifica�on numbers are listed on the a�ached sheet(s).

General Product Descrip�on: (Text limited to 120 characters)
0.6-0.5 Docking / Mini Din / Micro USB REC

Descrip�on of Changes
Following Part Numbers will be reloca�ng manufacturing opera�ons to consolidate & improve the produc�on line for be�er opera�on.

Reason for Changes:
Dear Customer, as a result of our con�nuous strive for improving our processes, we hereby inform you about a transfer of tools and/or processes. The new manufacturing
loca�on is under a cer�fied quality management system according the standard industry requirements. An internal release based on our speci ca�ons will be executed before
any parts will be delivered which guarantees the performance.

PCN A�ributes:
Product Category: Kind of Change:
Connectors Loca�on Change
Change Feature: Poten�al Customer Impact:
No Feature Change No Customer Impact
Remarks:

Es�mated Dates:
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Ship Date of Changed Items (Changed Parts Only):

16-SEP-2022



Last Ship Date of Changed Items (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):
No Mixed Shipments

Effec�vity Date: Date of First Samples:

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number Part Discon�nued
per PCN

Customer
Drawing

Customer Part
Number

Alias Part
Number(s)

Subs�tute Part
Number

Subs�tute Alias Part
Number(s)

Descrip�on Of
Difference

1658998-1 NO
1932788-1 NO
2129260-1 NO
2129260-2 NO
2129261-1 NO
2129276-1 NO
2129326-1 NO
2129390-2 NO
2129392-2 NO
2129454-1 NO
2129625-1 NO
2134536-2 NO
2174507-2 NO
5749180-1 NO
5749181-1 NO
5749230-1 NO
5749231-1 NO
5749232-1 NO
5749263-1 NO
5749264-1 NO
5749265-1 NO
5749266-1 NO
5749267-1 NO
5749268-1 NO




