

Product Change Notification

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: PCN-22-144839 PCN Date: 07-JUL-22

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description: (Text limited to 120 characters)

0.6-0.5 Docking / Mini Din / Micro USB REC

Description of Changes

Following Part Numbers will be relocating manufacturing operations to consolidate & improve the production line for better operation.

Reason for Changes:

Dear Customer, as a result of our continuous strive for improving our processes, we hereby inform you about a transfer of tools and/or processes. The new manufacturing location is under a certified quality management system according the standard industry requirements. An internal release based on our speci cations will be executed before any parts will be delivered which guarantees the performance.

PCN Attributes:				
Product Category:	Kind of Change:			
Connectors	Location Change			
Change Feature:	Potential Customer Impact:			
No Feature Change	No Customer Impact			
Remarks:				

Estimated Dates:		
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Ship Date of Changed Items (Changed Parts Only):	
	16-SEP-2022	

Last Ship Date of Changed Items (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):		
	No Mixed Shipments		
Effectivity Date:	Date of First Samples:		

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part Number	Part Discontinued per PCN	Customer Drawing	Customer Part Number	Alias Part Number(s)	Substitute Part Number	Substitute Alias Part Number(s)	Description Of Difference
1658998-1	NO NO	Diawing	IVAIIIDEI	Number(3)	Number	radifiber(5)	Difference
1932788-1	NO						
2129260-1	NO						
2129260-2	NO						
2129261-1	NO						
2129276-1	NO						
<u>2129326-1</u>	NO						
2129390-2	NO						
2129392-2	NO						
2129454-1	NO						
<u>2129625-1</u>	NO						
2134536-2	NO						
2174507-2	NO						
<u>5749180-1</u>	NO						
<u>5749181-1</u>	NO						
<u>5749230-1</u>	NO						
<u>5749231-1</u>	NO						
5749232-1	NO						
<u>5749263-1</u>	NO						
<u>5749264-1</u>	NO						
<u>5749265-1</u>	NO						
<u>5749266-1</u>	NO						
<u>5749267-1</u>	NO						
<u>5749268-1</u>	NO	_					